



Contacts

Investor Relations: Patrick Gouffran

+33 (0)1 40 67 29 26 - pgouffran@axway.com

Press Relations: Sylvie Podetti

+33 (0)1 47 17 22 40 - spodetti@axway.com

Press Release

Axway: new meeting time for the 1st Half-Year conference held Thursday 27 July 2017 now at 2.30 pm Paris Time.

Paris, 6 July 2017

Axway (Euronext. AXW.PA) announces the meeting time of the 1st Half-Year Results Conference will be held Thursday 27 July 2017 but on a new schedule at 2.30 pm Paris Time.

The location is still the same: Cloud Business Center 10 bis rue du Quatre September 75002 Paris.

Registration to attend the conference:

http://www.investors.axway.com/en/analysts-conference-register

Registration to follow the web conference live:

http://edge.media-server.com/m/p/b6gimbn6

The press release on half years accounts will be published on Wednesday 26 July 2017 after closing market as initially planned.

About Axway

Axway (Euronext: AXW.PA) is a catalyst for transformation. With Axway AMPLIFY™, our cloud-enabled data integration and engagement platform, leading brands better anticipate, adapt and scale to meet ever changing customer expectations. Our unified, API-first approach connects data from anywhere, fuels millions of apps and delivers real-time analytics to build customer experience networks. From idea to execution, we help make the future possible for more than 11,000 organizations in 100 countries. To learn more about Axway, visit www.investors.axway.com.